
Virginia Healthcare Emergency Management Program Directory 

 

 

Region Contact Information RHCC Name Title Cell Office Email 
Central 
Virginia 
Healthcare 
Coalition 

830 E. Main St, Suite 2000 
Richmond, VA 23219 
https://central-region.org/ 

800-276-0683 

Steve Parrott Region Healthcare Coordinator 804-347-7852 804-601-6207 steve.parrott@central-region.org 
Pete Svoboda MVP Coordinator 804-839-5074 804-839-5074 pete.svoboda@central-region.org 
Erin Nowlin Preparedness, Exercise & Training Coordinator 804-286-2465 804-286-2465 Erin.nowlin@central-region.org 
     

Eastern 
Virginia 
Healthcare 
Coalition 

1104 Madison Plaza  
Suite 101 
Chesapeake, VA 23320 
http://www.evhc.org/ 

844-757-7422 

     
     
Judy Shuck Exercise & Training Coordinator 757-352-8004 757-963-0632 x306 jshuck@vaems.org 
Mary Morton MVP Coordinator 757-579-0063   757-963-0632 x323 mmorton@vaems.org 

FARSW 
Healthcare 
Coalition 

320 Bristol West Blvd  
Bristol, TN 37620 855-581-7800 

Dan Gray Region Healthcare Coordinator 423-914-9879  dangray@bvu.net 
Bob Cofer RHCC Manager 276-791-0200  rcofer@bvu.net 
Alayna Hubble MVP Coordinator 276-696-1907  farswrhcc@bvu.net 
Amy Mishizen Regional Education Coordinator 423-366-0414  amymishizen@bvu.net 
Mark Montgomery Regional Project Coordinator 276-782-0321  markmontgomery@bvu.net 

Near 
Southwest 
Preparedness 
Alliance 

1944 Peters Creek Rd NW 
Roanoke, Virginia 24017 
http://nspa1.org/ 

866-679-7422 

Robert Hawkins Region Healthcare Coordinator 540-525-8681 540-562-3482 rhawkins@vaems.org 
Mark Cromer RHCC Manager 540.314.5745 540-562-3482 mcromer@vaems.org 
Monica McCullough Training & Exercise Coordinator 540-529-9649 540-562-3482 mmccullough@vaems.org 
Mary Kathryn Alley MVP Coordinator 540-541-0315 540-562-3482 mkalley@vaems.org 

Northern 
Virginia 
Hospital 
Alliance 

610 Herndon Parkway  
Suite 200 
Herndon, VA  20170 
http://www.novaha.org/ 

888-987-7422 

Kristin Nickerson Region Healthcare Coordinator 571-585-1759  kristin.nickerson@novaha.org 
Chris Cook RHCC Manager 703-798-2625  chris.cook@novaha.org 
Mary Laurel Castle MVP Coordinator 571-275-6557  marylaurel.castle@novaha.org 
Liza Sullivan Training and Exercise Coordinator 571-295-0518  Liz.Sullivan@novaha.org 
Jonathan Whitbey Planning Coordinator 571-373-9147  jonathan.whitbey@novaha.org 

Northwest 
Region 
Healthcare 
Coalition 

8767 Seminole Trail 
Suite 203 
Ruckersville, VA 22968 
http://nwrhcc.org/ 

855-469-7422 

Ron Clinedinst Region Healthcare Coordinator 540-551-0955 434 990-9475 regionalcoordinator@nwrhcc.org 
Janine Owens RHCC Manager 804-201-5939 434 990-9477 rhccmanager@nwrhcc.org 
Becki Chester MVP Coordinator 202-669-7878 434 990-9476 medvulpopulations@nwrhcc.org 
Matt Cronin Training & Exercise Coordinator 540-840-6822 434 990-9478 exercise&training@nwrhcc.org 

VHHA 4200 Innslake Drive STE 203 
Glen Allen, VA  23060 State Kelly Parker Director, Emergency Preparedness 804-229-6643 804-965-1225 kparker@vhha.com 

Matthew Marry Project Manager 540-798-1771 804-965-1383 mmarry@vhha.com 

VDH 109 Governor St. 
Richmond, VA 23219 

State 

Morris Reece Interim State Hospital Coordinator, OEP 540-400-1144 540-562-3482 morris.reece@vdh.virginia.gov 
Bob Mauskapf Director, OEP 804-840-6129 804-864-7035 bob.mauskapf@vdh.virginia.gov 
Suzi Silverstein Assistant Director, OEP 804-840-6658 804-864-7538 suzi.silverstein@vdh.virginia.gov 
James Moss Planning & SNS Coordinator, OEP 804-221-2919 804-864-7034 james.moss@vdh.virginia.gov 

Central Mike Magner VDH Region Emergency Coordinator 804-486-0275 804-864-7486 michael.magner@vdh.virginia.gov 
Eastern John Cooke VDH Region Emergency Coordinator 757-435-3858  john.cooke@vdh.virginia.gov 
Western Becky McCabe VDH Region Emergency Coordinator 540-580-5864  becky.mccabe@vdh.virginia.gov 
Northern Jeff Walker VDH Region Emergency Coordinator 571-722-4757  jeffrey.walker@vdh.virginia.gov 

Northwest Michael Keatts VDH Region Emergency Coordinator 540-280-2773  michael.keatts@vdh.virginia.gov 

DBHDS 1220 Bank St 
Richmond, VA 23219 State 

Craig Camidge Director of Emergency Management 804-350-3716  craig.camidge@dbhds.virginia.gov 
Shay Black Facility Emergency Coordinator 804-389-7562  shay.black@dbhds.virginia.gov 
Stephanie Arnold Disaster Behavioral Health Coordinator 804-516-1778  stephanie.arnold@dbhds.virginia.gov 
Phil Miskovic Emergency Planner 434-390-9996  phil.miskovic@dbhds.virginia.gov 

https://central-region.org/
http://www.evhc.org/
http://nspa1.org/
http://www.novaha.org/
http://nwrhcc.org/

